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e Existing Pavilion
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PROPOSED PAVILION AREA SCHEDULE (m?)

Officials:

Changing Room 1:
Changing Room 2:
Kitchen:

Bar:

Club Room:

W.C (inc. Disabled):
Storage (total):

PUBLIC OUTDOOR COMPOUND AREA SCHEDULE (m?)

" e Male W.C (1x toilet):
e Female W.C (1x toilet):
o Store
e Garage:

New Pavilion, You\lgrave
Initial Sketch Proposal
For Discussion

Football Pitch

8.90
32.10
32.10
14.50

7.30
73.60
25.50

5.60

3.20
3.20
2.00
37.70

Changing Rm
(Inc Sh & WC)

South West Elevation

0 2 4 10
| J
1:200 (For Guidance Only)

]

\\ Cricket Pitch

Views onto the
playing fields

Views j‘int‘o the Landscape

N

~

Indicative Digital Scoreboard

External Toilets Building
retained and extended as

Garage

Existing Hard Standing

Pavilion remains single storey
to minimise impact on
existing tree canopy
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Summer House
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